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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IQA1626 Sewage Lagoon O&M, Landfill O&M, Updated Monitoring
Program 

Bingley, Richard (EC) <richard.bingley@canada.ca> Tue, Mar 12, 2019 at 8:26 AM
To: "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Nichol, Emily (EC)" <emily.nichol@canada.ca>, "Summerfield, Bradley (EC)"
<bradley.summerfield@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)" <georgina.williston@canada.ca>, "EE Nord RPN
NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, Richard Dwyer
<richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca" <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>,
"karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

 

Environment and Climate Change Canada (ECCC) is sa�sfied with the City of Iqaluit’s response to ECCC’s
comments for the Updated Landfill Opera�ons and Maintenance (O&M) Manual.

 

Thank you for your �me,

 

Richard Bingley B.Sc.

 

Environmental Assessment Coordinator

Environment and Climate Change Canada/Government of Canada

richard.bingley@canada.ca / 867-975-4981

 

Coordonnateur de l'évalua�on environnementale

Environnement et Changement clima�que Canada/ Gouvernement du Canada

richard.bingley@canada.ca / 867-975-4981
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From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: March 8, 2019 12:02 PM 
To: Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC) <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>; Bingley, Richard (EC)
<richard.bingley@canada.ca>; Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC) <ian.parsons@canada.ca>; Mike,
Margaret (AADNC/AANDC) <margaret.mike@canada.ca>; Summerfield, Bradley (EC)
<bradley.summerfield@canada.ca> 
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>;
Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: Re: 3AM-IQA1626 Sewage Lagoon O&M, Landfill O&M, Updated Monitoring Program

 

Good morning,

 

The Nunavut Water Board requests parties reply by March 14, 2019, whether or not City of Iqaluit response,
attached, has addressed parties concerns.

 

Regards,

 

Richard

 

 

 

 

 

On Mon, Jan 21, 2019 at 3:40 PM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:

Good afternoon,

 

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt of 3AM-IQA1626:

 

E6 Sewage Lagoon O&M

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/3%
20TECH/4%20WASTE%20DISP%20(E)/E6%20Iqaluit%20Sewage%
20Lagoon%20Permanent%20Record%20&%20OM/
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E12 Landfill O&M Manual

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/3%
20TECH/4%20WASTE%20DISP%20(E)/E12%20Iqaluit%20Landfill%20O&M/

 

I2 Updated Monitoring Program

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/3%
20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(I)/I2%20QAQC/

 

Interested parties are invited to submit comments by February 21, 2019. 

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/3%20TECH/4%20WASTE%20DISP%20(E)/E12%20Iqaluit%20Landfill%20O&M/
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